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AIM Specialty Health® lung cancer screening prior 
authorization guideline update 

 
Effective for dates of service on and after January 28, 2022, AIM Specialty Health* will follow 

the Texas Medicaid prior authorization guideline and criteria outlined in the Texas Medicaid 
Provider Procedures Manual for lung cancer screening. The details can be found in the Lung 
Cancer Screening section of the Inpatient and Outpatient Hospital Services Handbook  at 
tmhp.com/resources/provider-manuals/tmppm.  

 
As a reminder, ordering and servicing providers may submit prior authorization requests to 
AIM in one of several ways: 

 Access the AIM ProviderPortalSM directly at providerportal.com. 

 Online access is available 24/7 to process orders in real time and is the fastest and most 
convenient way to request authorization. 

 Access AIM via the Availity* Portal at availity.com. 

 Call AIM directly with provider inquiries at 800-714-0040 from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
local time. 
  

If you have questions related to the guidelines, please contact AIM via email at 
aim.guidelines@aimspecialtyhealth.com. If you have general questions about this 
communication or need assistance with any other item, contact your assigned Provider 
Experience associate or call Provider Services at 800-454-3730. 

  

Email is the quickest and most direct way to receive  
important information from Amerigroup.  

To start receiving email from us (including some sent in lieu of fax or mail),  

submit your information using the QR code to the right or via our online form 

(https://bit.ly/39gKLNm). 
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